
BASEMENT OIL STORAGE TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

Size Gauge
'hickness!

Weight
[Pounds]

Type Price FOB
Quarryville

27"x44% "x6O"
27"x44’/4 "x6Q"

Vertical
Horizontal

$133.00
$133.00

275
275

27”x4414 "x6O”
27"x44!4 "x6Q"

275
275

Vertical
Horizontal

$147.00
$147JO

BASEMENT OIL STORAGE TOUGH TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

Size Gauge
’hickness]

Weight
[Pounds)

Type Price FOB
Quarryville

27"x44’/. "x6O”
27"x44!4 "x6Q"

Vertical
Horizontal

$147.00
$147.00

27”x44% "x6O"
27”x44,/« "x6O"

Vertical
Horizontal

$162.00
$162.00

27”x44V4 "x72”
27”x44% "x72"

320
320

Vertical
Horizontal

$216.00
$216.00

“LIGHT DUTY” SKID TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

liameler Length Gauge
(Thickness)

Weight
(Pounds!

Price FOB
Quarryville

3'2"
4’o"
4’o"
4'o"

s'o”
5'5"
5'5"
10-9-'

355
530
648
1183

$279.00
$413.00
$465.00
$711.00

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND
FUEL STORAGE TANKS

Capacity
(Gallons)

Diameter Length Gauge
hickness]

Weight
[Pounds!

Price FOB
Quarryville

$208.00
$354.00
$498.00

285
550

1.000

3-
4-
4-0"

5-6"
6'o"
10-8"

12
7
7

277
738
1,158

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND
STI-Ps FUEL STORAGE TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

Diameter Length Gauge
(Thickness)

Weight
(Pounds)

Price FOB
Quarryville

285
550

1,000

3'o"
4-0"
4’o"

5'6"
6’o"
10*8''

10
7
7

359
831

1,266

$ 651.00
$ 807.00
$1036.00

2,000 Gal Through 30,000 Gal Prices On Request

NEW FACTORY SECONDS*
IDEAL FOR LIQUID MANURE, FERTILIZER ETC.

Capacity
Gallons

Diameter Length Gauge
Thickness

Weight
(Pounds)

Price FOB
Quarryville

5,100
10,000
10,000
12,000

96’
84*
80’
96*

13’9"
35’0"
40'6"
32’8’

% ’

’/< ’

V 4 ’

5,200
9.500-
9.500-
10,684

$1,200
$l,BOO
$l,BOO
$1,950

* Not Legal For Use In Petroleum Products

The STI-P3 tanks bear Underwriters’ Underground Label, STI-P3 Label, 30-year
limited warranty. The STI-P3 tanks are equipped with sacrificial galvanic anodes,
urethane paint and dielectric bushings. The STI-P3 are equipped with the Protec-
tion Prover II (to monitor anode voltage).

NEW GASBOY AND FILL-RITE
FUEL PUMPS >» TURNFIKI

TO
RIAOING

to
HARRISBURG

LOW PRICE PROTECTION
POLICY:

Within 30 days of purchase if someone
advertisesor offers at a lowerprice the same
tank you have already purchased from us,
let us know, because we’ll pay you the
difference!

An Additional 1% DISCOUNT is offere
if paid by Cash Money or Certified Ch

HOWARD E. GROFF CO.
Over Forty Years of Reliable Service
Fuel Oil, and Gasoline Mon.-Fri.

111 E. State Street, Quarryville, PA 17566
Phone: 717-786-2166

HOURS:
8 AM - 4 PM

275
275

275
275
275
275
330
330

300
500
500
1000

210
210

213
213
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HAPPENINGS
%

Students Selected to
Participate in German

Exchange Program

cultural structures of other
nations. In order to strengthen
their awareness of the U.S. posi-
tion on current agricultural issues,
students will attend briefings at
the U.S. Department of Agricul-
ture and the U.S. Information
Agency and meet with their con-
gressional representatives. They
will also receive specialized train-
ing in cross-cultural communica-
tion and adaptation.

Fourteen FFA members have
been selected to spend one year in
Germany on the 1993-1994
Congress-Bundcstag Youth
Exchange Program.

Participants will gain a belter
understanding of German eco-
nomics, culture and agriculture,
while developingtheir intellectual
and professional capabilities in an
international environment.

Following a two-month lan-
guage course in Radolfzell, Ger-
many, each student will live with a
German host family, assist with
farm management and attend an
agricultural secondary school.

The Congrcss-Bundcslag prog-
ram is an official youth exchange
sponsored by the governments of
the United States and Germany
and is designed to strengthen tics
between young people in each
country. The program is funded
through a grant from the United
Stales Information Agency.

The National FFA Organization
(FFA) cooperates with the Carl
Duisbcrg Gescllschaft (CDG) in
Germany to organize the agricul-
tural component of the Congress
Bundestag exchange. It is one ol
many programs FFA offers to pro-
vide premier leadership, personal
growth and career development
opportunities to young people in
agricultural education. In
1993-1994, FFA and CDG will
send 14 American students to Ger-
many and bring 14 German stu-
dents to the United States. This is
the tenth year of the Congrcss-
Bundestag Youth Exchange
program.

The students selected to partici-
pate in this one-year agricultural
work/study program arc:

• Nancy Christensen, 18, of
Wasilla, Alaska

• Jayson Stcll, 19, of Conway,
Arkansas

• Amy Schulte, 18, of Esparto,
California

• James Domenghini, 18 of
Morro Bay, California

•Tamara Piltinglon, 18, of
Masonville, Colorado

• Kent Whittig, 21, of Caldwell,
Idaho

• Daniel Bcl/cr, 19, of Albia,
lowa

• James Swarl/cntrubcr, 18, of
Übly, Michigan

• Peter Dicringer, 18, of Wau-
seon, Ohio

• Carrie Van Dyke, 18, of
Unionville, Virginia

• Patricia Thackham, 18, of
Kennewick, Washington

• Lucas Damrow, 17, of
Juneau, Wisconsin.

Finalists received notice oftheir
acceptance into the program after
their applications were judged to
be the best in the nation based on
their agricultural experience, FFA
activities, school and community
involvement, leadership skills and
career plans.

Prior to their departure for Ger-
many, the group will attend a four-
day orientation at the National
FTFA Center in Alexandria, Va.
Since the development and
enhancement of America’s agri-
cultural system is linked to the
systems of other nations, an
understanding of global agricul-
ture is critical to the industry’s
future success. Consequently, stu-
dents of agriculture must learn as
much as possible about the agri-
cultural, political, economic and

It does
a body
good.

Guaranteed .. .with a money-back
offer unlike any in the industry. ECI soft
design inflations are scientifically de-
signed to give you faster, cleaner milking
Eliminate the problems you may have with
• FALLING OFF • LEAKING AIR

• DETERIORATION • INKING OFF

Keep your milk production at its peak by
replacing your tired inflations with new
efficient ECI soft designs. 16WEBR

16BMEB
DIFFERENT THAN ANY OTHER INFLATION

16R2MT

EASTERN"" I I
Box 21 6 Vnmon N Y 134 76 I ■

DISTRIBUTORS OF
QUALITY DAIRY

SUPPLIES AND ECI
SOFT DESIGN
INFLATIONS

rt
lARS


