

275	27"x44¼ "x60"	210	Vertical	\$133.00
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	210	Horizontal	\$133.00
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	 275	Vertical	\$147.00
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	275	Horizontal	\$147.00

BASEMENT OIL STORAGE TOUGH TANKS

Capacity (Gallons)	Size	Gauge (Thickness)	Weight (Pounds)	Туре	Price FOB Quarryville
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	14	213	Vertical	\$147.00
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	14	213	Horizontal	\$147.00
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	12	279	Vertical	\$162.00
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	12	279	Horizontal	\$162.00
330	27"x44¼ "x72"	12	320	Vertical	\$216.00
330	27"x44¼ "x72"	12	320	Horizontal	\$216.00

"LIGHT DUTY" SKID TANKS

Capacity (Gallons)	Diameter	Length	Gauge (Thickness)	Weight (Pounds)	Price FOB Quarryville
300	3'2"	5'0"	12	355	\$279.00
500	4'0"	5'5"	12	530	\$413.00
500	4'0"	5'5"	10	648	\$465.00
1000	4'0"	10'9"	10	1183	\$711.00

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND FUEL STORAGE TANKS

Capacity (Gallons)	Diameter	Length	Gauge (Thickness)	Weight (Pounds)	Price FOB Quarryville
285	3'0"	5'6"	12	277	\$208.00
550	4'0"	6'0"	7	738	\$354.00
1,000	4'0"	10'8"	7	1,158	\$498.00

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND STI-P3 FUEL STORAGE TANKS

Capacity (Gallons)	Diameter	Length	Gauge (Thickness)	Weight (Pounds)	Price FOB Quarryville
285	3'0"	5'6"	10	359	\$ 651.00
550	4'0"	6'0"	7	831	\$ 807.00
1,000	4'0"	10'8"	7	1,266	\$1036.00

2,000 Gal Through 30,000 Gal Prices On Request

NEW FACTORY SECONDS* IDEAL FOR LIQUID MANURE, FERTILIZER ETC.

Capacity Gallons	Diameter	Length	Gauge Thickness	Weight (Pounds)	Price FOB Quarryville
5,100	96"	13'9"	1/4 =	5,200	\$1,200
10,000	84"	35'0"	1/4 =	9,500-?	\$1,800
10,000	80"	40'6"	1/4 =	9,500-?	\$1,800
12,000	96"	32'8"	1/4 =	10,684	\$1,950

* Not Legal For Use In Petroleum Products

The STI-P3 tanks bear Underwriters' Underground Label, STI-P3 Label, 30-year limited warranty. The STI-P3 tanks are equipped with sacrificial galvanic anodes, urethane paint and dielectric bushings. The STI-P3 are equipped with the Protection Prover II (to monitor anode voltage).

NEW GASBOY AND FILL -KITE FUEL PUMPS LOW PRICE PROTECTION POLICY: 203 LANCASTER Within 30 days of purchase if someone RT 30 TO advertises or offers at a lower price the same LANCASTER tank you have already purchased from us, let us know, because we'll pay you the GUARRYVILLI HOME OF HOWARDI GROIF CO difference! An Additional 1% DISCOUNT is offered if paid by Cash Money or Certified Check GROFF **E**. HOWA Over Forty Years of Reliable Service **HOURS:** Mon.-Fri.: 8 AM - 4 PM Fuel Oil, and Gasoline 111 E. State Streef, Quarryville, PA 17566 Phone: 717-786-2166



Students Selected to Participate in German Exchange Program

Fourteen FFA members have been selected to spend one year in Germany on the 1993-1994 Congress-Bundestag Youth Exchange Program.

Participants will gain a better understanding of German economics, culture and agriculture, while developing their intellectual and professional capabilities in an international environment.

The students selected to participate in this one-year agricultural work/study program are:

• Nancy Christensen, 18, of Wasilla, Alaska

• Jayson Stell, 19, of Conway, Arkansas

• Amy Schulte, 18, of Esparto, California

• James Domenghini, 18 of Morro Bay, California

• Tamara Pittington, 18, of Masonville, Colorado

• Kent Whittig, 21, of Caldwell, Idaho

• Daniel Belzer, 19, of Albia, Iowa

• James Swartzentruber, 18, of Ubly, Michigan

• Peter Dicringer, 18, of Wauseon, Ohio

• Carrie Van Dyke, 18, of Unionville, Virginia

• Patricia Thackham, 18, of Kennewick, Washington

• Lucas Damrow, 17, of Juneau, Wisconsin.

Finalists received notice of their acceptance into the program after their applications were judged to be the best in the nation based on their agricultural experience, FFA activities, school and community involvement, leadership skills and carcer plans.

Prior to their departure for Germany, the group will attend a fourday orientation at the National FFA Center in Alexandria, Va. Since the development and enhancement of America's agricultural system is linked to the systems of other nations, an understanding of global agriculture is critical to the industry's future success. Consequently, students of agriculture must learn as much as possible about the agricultural, political, economic and cultural structures of other nations. In order to strengthen their awareness of the U.S. position on current agricultural issues, students will attend briefings at the U.S. Department of Agriculture and the U.S. Information Agency and meet with their congressional representatives. They will also receive specialized training in cross-cultural communication and adaptation.

Following a two-month language course in Radolfzell, Germany, each student will live with a German host family, assist with farm management and attend an agricultural secondary school.

The Congress-Bundestag program is an official youth exchange sponsored by the governments of the United States and Germany and is designed to strengthen tues between young people in each country. The program is funded through a grant from the United States Information Agency.

The National FFA Organization (FFA) cooperates with the Carl Duisberg Gesellschaft (CDG) in Germany to organize the agricultural component of the Congress Bundestag exchange. It is one of many programs FFA offers to provide premier leadership, personal growth and career development opportunities to young people in agricultural education. In 1993-1994, FFA and CDG will send 14 American students to Germany and bring 14 German students to the United States. This is the tenth year of the Congress-Bundestag Youth Exchange program.





